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Green 4 Motor Company

NetDirector’

Mazda MX-5 | Roadster Se
Now £5,495

Overview

Registration Registered Fuel Type Tax Band Colour  Engine Size

BL12FTF 2012(12) Petrol H Red 1.81
Interior Trim Fuel
N/A Consumption
39.8
milesPerGallon
Description

Mazda MX-5 1.8i SE 2dr

Located atStourbridge Mazda

540 London Road, Coventry, United Kingdom, CV3 4EW

Opening Hours

Monday 08:30 -
Wednesday 08:30 -
Friday 08:30 -
Sunday 10:00 -

Call: 01562 215113

18:00
18:00
18:00
16:00

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

08:30 - 18:00
08:30 - 18:00
08:30 - 17:00

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but check with your centre
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about items which may affect your decision to purchase.
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